Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:01.50
5:04.68
5:08.28
5:11.25
5:13.91
5:21.08
5:21.40
5:24.21

5:29.85

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:08.28
5:04.68
5:01.50
5:13.91
5:11.25
5:21.40
5:24.21
5:21.08

5:29.85

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
437
422
410
400
373
372
363
344

WA Pts

422
437
451
400
410

363
373
344

Round

N

I

Round

H

I T m I

Date

23/10/14
02/11/14
17/01/15
18/01/14
05/10/14
20/04/13
19/10/13
22/06/13
10/02/13

Date

17/01/15
02/11/14
23/10/14
05/10/14
18/01/14
19/10/13
22/06/13
20/04/13
10/02/13

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

City of Southampton Open Meet

Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

City of Southampton Open Meet

Venue

Windsor
Northolt
Maidenhead
Windsor
Southampton
Bletchley
Bracknell
Bletchley

Southampton
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Maidenhead
Northolt
Windsor
Southampton
Windsor
Bracknell
Bletchley
Bletchley

Southampton
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