Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:01.50	451	Н	23/10/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
5:04.68	437	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
5:08.28	422	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
5:11.25	410	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
5:13.91	400	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton		2
5:21.08	373	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Windsor	2
5:21.40	372	Н	19/10/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships	Bracknell	Windsor	4
5:24.21	363	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Windsor	3
5:29.85	344		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:08.28	422	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
5:04.68	437	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
5:01.50	451	Н	23/10/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
5:13.91	400	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton		2
5:11.25	410	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
5:21.40	372	Н	19/10/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships	Bracknell	Windsor	4
5:24.21	363	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Windsor	3
5:21.08	373	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Windsor	2
5:29.85	344		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS